

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1110 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 13, delete "55" and insert "60"
- 1.3 Page 2, delete lines 5 and 6
- 1.4 Page 2, line 7, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 12, delete "human services" and insert "children, youth, and families"